MOOSELIGHT MONCTONIAN HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

46th Annual, Feb 12-15, 2026

Team Application Form
(COMPLETE IN FULL TO ENSURE ACCEPTANCE)

Team Name Location Date
Contact Name E-Mail

Address City, Prov/State Postal Code
Telephone (res) Telephone (bus or cel) Fax

Other Tournaments Division

Round Robin Results (Win/Loss/Tie)

Player Level Category

Highest level attained in organized hockey

3 Teams you play equal to

3 Teams you lose to

Professional............ccccoeeeunnnn. 10
Major Jr / University ..................... 8
Jr. A, Sr A/B Intermediate A/B.... 6
Jr. B Intermediate C/D .............. 4
Jr. C, Industrial High School ...... 3
Competitive Minor ...........ceceeveveceennn. 2
Recreational ....................o..une 1

If Category not showing Select equivalent
category.

Can you play Thursday y/n ? | |

| Age Division (25+/35+/45+/55+/Women) | |

All Participating players acknowledge that there is a

risk of being injured when playing the game of hockey.

Player Name Age | Level

Player Name Age

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

O OIN R IWIN =

21.

=
©

22.

[y
[Eny

23.

=
Nt

24.

Although we cannot guarantee late Friday game requests, if
you are granted such a request, this could affect the times of
your remaining games.

Entry Fee: $975.00

Entry Deadline: January 12, 2026

Tournament Date: Feb 12-15, 2026

Make cheque payable to "The Moncton Slowpokes Hockey Club"
Your team is not registered until full payment is received. Send
completed form, payment and signed Red Ball Internet Center
Policy Letter to...

Moncton SlowpokesP.O. Box 1591

Moncton, N.B Canada, E1C 9X4 Fax : (506) 852-4331

Level




